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Turnuva Programi

Tur

Tarih

Saat

[

2017/11/19

17.30

2017/11/20

10.00

2017/11/20

16.30

2017/11/21

16.00

2017/11/22

10.00

2017/11/22

16.30

2017/11/23

10.00

2017/11/23

16.30

Ol |N[o|O|A[WIN

2017/11/24

10.00

Bu turnuvaya ait detaylari bulabileceginiz yer http://chess-results.com/tnr303066.aspx?lan=8
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